三水区人大常委会办公室招聘机关雇用人员综合成绩公布 
	报考单位
	职位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检
	备注

	三水区人大办公室
	雇员
	10101
	20151000103
	76.7
	81.55
	79.61
	1
	是
	

	三水区人大办公室
	雇员
	10101
	20151000105
	74.7
	79.2
	77.4
	2
	
	

	三水区人大办公室
	雇员
	10101
	20151000109
	71.3
	79.4
	76.16
	3
	
	

	三水区人大办公室
	雇员
	10101
	20151000102
	69.4
	74.25
	72.31
	4
	
	

	三水区人大办公室
	雇员
	10101
	20151000101
	69.2
	缺考
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